TOPLAM  ALAN
TOPLAM  PAY

TOPLAM KAMULASTIRMA :

TOP. DUZENLE.

GIRMEYEN:

TOP. DUZENLEMEYE GIREN:

44660.98
44660.98

0.00

9466.96
35400.38

TESCILE

ESAS

DAGI TI'M CETVELI

( IMAR PARSELINE SIRALI )

SAYFA NO:7

TOPLAM ADA ALANI

O.KATILIM  ORANI
D.O.PAYI

ORANI

21936.52

0.0000000
0.3803309

K

D

S T R (¢]

M A

SNo

Pafta

Ada/Par

Alan

Hisse

Malik/Baba  Adi

Kamu

Dop/iTh

Ada/Par

Alan

Hisse

Pay

20

26

37

38

39

1575/18
1575/18
1575/18
1575/18
1575/18
1575/18

1575/18

1575/18

1575/18

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

35021.35

625.38
1/56
625.38
1/56
625.38
1/56
625.38
1/56
625.38
1/56
625.38
1/56
625.38
1/8
4377.67

1/8
4377.67

13/640
711.37

HASAN

SELIM SABAH
HASAN

GARIP AGBAS
YAHYA

SABAN AGBAS
YAHYA

SEHIDE TUMKAYA
YAHYA

AZIZE KURT
YAHYA

MECIT AGBAS
YAHYA
MUZEYYEN SATMAZ
MUSTAFA
MERYEM SEVINGLI
MUSTAFA

ALl IHSAN AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA

OZER AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
OZCAN AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
SELAHATTIN AKDENIiZ
MUSTAFA

GARIP AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
NURHUDA CERITBINMEZ
MUSTAFA
VOLKAN AKDENIZ
CELAL

MUSTAFA ILKER AKDENIZ
CELAL

FUAT AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
MERYEM SEVINGLI
MUSTAFA

CELAL AKDENiZ
MUSTAFA

GARIP AKDENiz
MUSTAFA
SELAHATTIN AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
MUZEYYEN SATMAZ
MUSTAFA

FUAT AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA
OZCAN AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA

OZER AKDENIZ
MUSTAFA

ALi IHSAN AKDENiz
MUSTAFA

ALi  SABAH
GANIM

MEHMET SABAH
MECIT

YUKSEL SABAH
MECIT

HASAN SABAH
MECIT

YILDIZ SABAH
MECIT

SEMIRE URUG
MECIT

YASEMIN SABAH
EDIP

AYNUR AGDENiZ
EDIP

RABIA SABAH
GANIM

FEHIME AGDENIZ
GANIM

YUKSEL SABAH
EDIP

MEHMET SABAH
EDIP

NURAY PORAZAN
EDIP

HASAN SABAH
MECIT

MEHMET SABAH
MECIT

YUKSEL SABAH

282.78
173.55
282.78
173.55
282.78
173.55
282.78
173.56
282.77
173.56
282.77
173.56
282.77
1214.90
1979.40

1214.90
1979.40

197.42
321.65

1767/53500
1767/53500
1767/53500
1767/53500
1767/53500
1767/53500

12370/53500

12370/53500

2010/53500

17.67

17.67

17.67

17.67

17.67

17.67

123.70

123.70

20.10




